
Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 19.4 • 08.12.2025 12:42 (1)

Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 19.4

Table of points
NoName Total

Amatør
1 Kristoffer Gundersen

Open
1 Bård Spitalen
1 Børre Malvik
1 Joachim Olsen Røynås
1 Joachim Ottersland
1 Andrè Bertheussen
1 Morten Terjesen
1 Nogen Lunde
1 Odin Barli
1 Olejimmy Modalen
1 Per-Martin Sandvik
1 Roger Ehnebom
1 Ronny Olsen Røynås
1 Steffen Boye
1 Vegard Nykvist
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Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 19.4 • 08.12.2025 12:42 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 50

Amatør

1 Kristoffer Gundersen 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 2 3 3 3 3 7 3 2 3 +4 54 11 111

Open

1 Ronny Olsen Røynås 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 5 2 2 2 -6 44 -14 86

2 Steffen Boye 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 -2 48 -2 48

2 Joachim Olsen Røynås 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 5 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 -2 48 1 101

4 Nogen Lunde 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 2 2 -3 47 1 101

5 Morten Terjesen 2 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 3 4 2 +3 53 2 102

6 Per-Martin Sandvik 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 -3 47 4 104

7 Olejimmy Modalen 2 2 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 -1 49 5 105

8 Bård Spitalen 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 8 4 3 2 +6 56 6 56

9 Børre Malvik 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 +8 58 8 58

10 Vegard Nykvist 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 +5 55 9 109

11 Odin Barli 3 3 3 5 2 5 3 3 2 5 2 4 7 2 4 5 +8 58 12 112

12 Andrè Bertheussen 2 2 4 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 +3 53 13 113

13 Roger Ehnebom 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 +7 57 18 118

13 Joachim Ottersland 3 4 3 7 2 5 2 5 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 +7 57 20 120
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Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 19.4 • 08.12.2025 12:42 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 50

Avg 2.8 3.1 3 3.9 2.8 4.5 3 3.9 3 3.2 2.8 3.2 5.1 2.7 2.7 2.7 52.3

Difficulty 4 10 9 15 5 13 7 14 8 12 6 11 16 1 2 3 2.3

Birdie -1 4 5 2 5 2 3 1 4 2 4 1 6 8 8 55 23%

Par 0 10 4 11 6 9 6 9 5 7 9 10 10 6 8 3 5 118 49%

Bogey 1 1 5 2 7 5 3 4 4 3 1 4 6 1 4 1 51 21%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 2 5 1 1 12 5%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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